

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Amabile

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 15, line 17, strike "SKYLIGHTS." and substitute
- 2 "SKYLIGHTS,".
- 3 Page 28, line 23, strike "payments. such that the total benefit to the
- 4 district is not less than the fair market rental value of the property used by
- 5 the person." and substitute "payments. ~~such that the total benefit to the~~
- 6 ~~district is not less than the fair market rental value of the property used by~~
- 7 ~~the person.~~".
- 8 Page 33, line 27, strike "(2)(p)(I)(D),".
- 9 Page 34, line 4, after "(2)(i.5)," insert "(2)(p)(I)(E),".

** ** ** *